Form 3160-5 (June 2015)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

JUN 2.5 2019

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018

5. Lease Serial No.

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.						
					6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2					7. If Unit or CA/Agree	ment, Name and/or No.
Type of Well Oil Well					8. Well Name and No. HH CE 35 2 FEDERAL COM 006 4H	
Name of Operator Contact: LAURA BECERRA CHEVRON USA INCORPORATED E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM					9. API Well No. 30-015-44349-00-S1	
3a, Address 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706	3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 432-687-7655			10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area PURPLE SAGE-WOLFCAMP (GAS)		
MIDLAND, TX 79706 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Sec 35 T25S R27E NESE 2440FSL 475FEL			d High nas		11. County or Parish, State	
Sec 35 T25S R27E NESE 244 32.085642 N Lat, 104.153761	CD Artesia			EDDY COUNTY, NM		
12. CHECK THE AF	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) T	TO INDICAT	E NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	ER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION					
Notice of Intent	Notice of Intent		□ Deepen		ion (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off
_	☐ Alter Casing		aulic Fracturing	☐ Reclamation		■ Well Integrity
☐ Subsequent Report	Casing Repair		■ New Construction		olete	Other Change to Original A
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans ☐ Convert to Injection	☐ Plug and Abandon☐ Plug Back		☐ Temporarily Abandon ☐ Water Disposal		PD
following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Ab determined that the site is ready for fit CHEVRON RESPECTFULLY UNIT AGREEMENT ORDER IN A COPY OF THE CERTIFIED WELL NAME CHANGE: FROM: HH CE 35 2 FED 006 TOCIGADA-UNIT-10H3 3251+2	andonment Notices must be filed nal inspection. REQUESTS THE NAME ON No. R-14459. WELL PLAT IS ATTACHE	i only after all r	equirements, includ	ing reclamation	n, have been completed an .	d the operator has
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #465980 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INCORPORATED, sent to the Carlsbad Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRISCILLA PEREZ on 05/20/2019 (19PP2175SE) Name (Printed/Typed) LAURA BECERRA Title REGULATORY SPECIALIST						
Manie (1 mice 1) peut EAOIA BEOLINA			THE KEGOL	ATORT SEL	LOIALIGT	
Signature (Electronic S	ubmission)		Date 05/20/20)19		
	THIS SPACE FOR	R FEDERAL	OR STATE (OFFICE US	SE .	,
Approved By ZOTA STEVENS		TitlePETROLE	JM ENGINE	ER	Date 05/21/2019	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrecrify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject l which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.			Office Carlsbad			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S. States any false, fictitious or fraudulent st	J.S.C. Section 1212, make it a createments or representations as to	ine for any personany matter with	son knowingly and nin its jurisdiction.	willfully to ma	ke to any department or ag	gency of the United